
Y a r d a g e Books 
Complete Golf Services Co 800-949-1109 
Eastern Golf Corp 800-482-7200 (orders) 
Fore Better Golf, Inc 800-468-8672 
From Tee to Green, Inc 800-932-5223 
Golf Associates Scorecard Co. ...800-438-8726 
Grund Guide 800-971-7233 
Iguana International, Ltd 800-554-6537 
Robert Brow Marketing.. 714-361-9600 
Tour Golf, Inc 800-383-9737 

Y a r d a g e M e a s u r e m e n t 
Serv ices 

Eagle One Golf Products 800-448-4409 
Eastern Golf Corp 800-482-7200 (orders) 
Fairway Yardage Designs 800-368-2448 
Fore Better Golf, Inc 800-468-8672 
From Tee to Green, Inc 800-932-5223 
Gandy Company 800-443-2476 
Golf Associates Scorecard Co. ...800-438-8726 
Grund Guide 800-971-7233 
Iguana International, Ltd 800-554-6537 
Tour Golf, Inc 800-383-9737 
Yard Edge Golf 800-284-9273 

MAINTENANCE 
MISCELLANEOUS 
Disease D i a g n o s i s 

A&L Analytical Labs 800-264-4522 
Gempler's Pest Management Supply 

! 800-272-7672 
Neogen Corporation 800-234-5333 
Precision Small Engine Co., Inc 

800-345-1960 
Ralph O sterling Consultants, Inc.415-573-8733 
Regal Chemical Company 800-621-5208 
Scotts Company, The 800-543-0006 
Southern Specialty Seeds, Inc. (3Si) 

800-240-0243 
Terra International, Inc 800-831-1002 
Thomas Turf Services .... 409-764-2050 

Env i ronmen ta l M o n i t o r s 
American Lake Doctors 800-422-2514 
AquaSaver International Corp. ...407-444-0496 
B.H. Sales 707-823-2107 
Blue Valley Laboratories 816-471-4719 
Campbell Scientific, Inc 801-753-2342 
CP Environmental, Inc 800-826-7867 
Envirotech Services, Inc 405-234-8780 
Forestry Suppliers, Inc 800-647-5368 
Gempler's Pest Management Supply 

800-272-7672 
Landa Water Cleaning Systems . 800-547-8672 
Neogen Corporation 800-234-5333 
Ralph Osterling Consultants, Inc.415-573-8733 
Spectrum Technologies, Inc 800-248-8873 

Fenc ing M a t e r i a l s 
Allan Block Retaining Wall Systems 

800-899-5309 
Barney Professional Turf Services 

412-929-2111 
Blue Mountain Industries 800-633-2354 
Eagle One Golf Products 800-448-4409 
Eastern Golf Corp 800-482-7200 (orders) 
Forestry Suppliers, Inc 800-647-5368 
Heritage Vinyl Products 800-473-3623 
Horizon Golf, LLC 800-545-9210 
Partac Peat Corporation. 800-247-2326 
Redden Sports Net 800-426-9284 
Reliable Racing Supply/Golf Course Div 

800-274-6815 
Western Golf, Inc 800-443-4350 
Wittek Golf Supply Company 800-869-1800 
Worksaver, Inc 217-324-5973 

Foggers 
Curtis Dyna-Fog Ltd 317-896-2561 
GolfCar Utility Systems 800-383-8845 
Green Garde Div./H.D. Hudson Mfg. Co 

800-745-2392 
RLA Sales, Inc 800-648-9332 
Tempest Technology 800-346-2143 
Wikco Industries, Inc 800-872-8864 

Safe ty Products 
Aabaco Industries, Inc 800-423-8850 
Blackburn Mfg. Co 800-942-5816 
Compliance Safety, Inc 800-340-3413 
Direct Safety Company 800-528-7405 
Eagle One Golf Products 800-448-4409 
Eastern Golf Corp 800-482-7200 (orders) 
Federal Signal Corporation 8800-548-7229 
Forestry Suppliers, Inc 800-647-5368 
Go-For Supply, Inc 800-475-7081 
Golden West Industrial Supply .. 800-521-2601 
Homelite, Inc 704-588-3200 
Int'l Golf Service & Supply 407-731-2502 
J. Thomas Distributors, Inc 800-828-7980 
King Technology, Inc 800-633-0232 
Landscaper's Supply Corp 

800-222-4303 
Lesco, Inc 800-321-5325 
McCanse Engineering, Inc 800-755-7540 
Morgan Recreation Supply, Inc. (DNA 

Enterprises, Inc.) 800-253-7053 
Quality Protection Systems 800-775-2537 
RLA Sales, Inc 800-648-9332 
Southeastern Turf Grass Supply 800-327-7218 
Spectrum Technologies, Inc 800-248-8873 
Sports 4 800-435-4177 
STIHL Inc 804-486-8444 
Superintendent's Video Workshop 

800-938-4330 
Terra International, Inc 800-831-1002 
Tour Golf, Inc 800-383-9737 
Trion Lifts, Inc 800-426-3634 
W.E. Chapps, Inc 904-761-CHAP 
Western Farm Service 805-964-3501 
Western Farm Service 800-223-4749 
Western Farm Service 800-794-4961 

Western Farm Service 805-238-3825 
Western Farm Service 800-870-2814 
Western Farm Service 800-726-5873 
Western Farm Service 800-543-8564 
Wittek Golf Supply Company 800-869-1800 

Soi l & S a n d A n a l y s i s , 
Serv ices & E q u i p m e n t 

A&L Analytical Labs 800-264-4522 
Bandini Fertilizer Company 213-262-7391 
Brookside Laboratories, Inc 419-753-2448 
Eagle One Golf Products 800-448-4409 
Earthgreen Products, Inc.800-764-6464 
Egypt Farms, Inc 800-899-7645 
Envirotech Services, Inc 405-234-8780 
Forestry Suppliers, Inc 800-647-5368 
Golf Enviro Systems, Inc 800-225-1311 
Greensmith's 800-638-2980 
Greensmix 800-537-1796 
Gro-Power, Inc 909-393-3744 
Grow More, Inc 800-338-7160 
Hummel & Co., Inc 607-387-5694 
Hutcheson Sand & Mixes 800-461-5521 
Int'l Golf Service & Supply 407-731-2502 
Karsten Turf, Inc 800-527-7836 x5598 
Lesco, Inc 800-321-5325 
MASTER of the LINKS, Inc 815-723-4444 
MasterTurf Products, Inc 800-258-2948 
NorthWoods Organics® 800-537-1796 
PHALabs 708-740-2460 
Precision Small Engine Co., Inc 

800-345-1960 
Regal Chemical Company 800-621-5208 
Scotts Company, The 800-543-0006 
Southeastern Turf Grass Supply 800-327-7218 
Southern Specialty Seeds, Inc. (3Si) 

800-240-0243 
Spectrum Technologies, Inc 800-248-8873 
Thomas Turf Services .... 409-764-2050 
Tifton Physical Soil Testing Lab 912-382-7292 

S t o r a g e Tanks 
& Accesso r i es 

Areo-Power Unitized Fueler, Inc.800-242-2736 
ConVault, Inc 800-222-7099 
Flo-Well Water Management System 

800-356-9935 
Golf Enviro Systems, Inc 800-225-1311 
Hoover Containment Systems.... 800-777-2823 
Int'l Golf Service & Supply 407-731-2502 
Plant Food Company, Inc 800-562-1291 
Tee Box Company, The 800-833-2694 
Total Containment, Inc 610-666-7777 
Trusco Tank, Inc 800-800-8265 
Turf Products Corp./Cart Watch203-763-3581 



Tools 
Eagle One Golf Products 800-448-4409 
Forestry Suppliers, Inc 800-647-5368 
Garick Corporation 800-242-7425 
Golden West Industrial Supply ..800-521-2601 
Lesco, Inc 800-321-5325 
MASTER of the LINKS, Inc 815-723-4444 
McCanse Engineering, Inc 800-755-7540 
Midwest Rake Company 219-267-7875 
Miltona Turf Products 800-456-4351 
Neary Manufacturing Inc 800-233-4973 
Precision Tool Products Co 800-253-2112 
Quick & Easy Tire Products, Inc.504-626-5188 
RLA Sales, Inc 800-648-9332 
Thinking Superintendent Company, The 

800-200-3810 
Trion Lifts, Inc 800-426-3634 
Turf Products Corp./Cart Watch203-763-3581 
UnionTools, Inc 800-997-7654 
Western Golf, Inc 800-443-4350 
Wikco Industries, Inc 800-872-8864 

Turf Tissue A n a l y s i s 
A&L Analytical Labs 800-264-4522 
Brookside Laboratories, Inc 419-753-2448 
Greensmith's 800-638-2980 
Karsten Turf, Inc 800-527-7836 x5598 
PHALabs 708-740-2460 
Plant Food Company, Inc 800-562-1291 
Precision Small Engine Co., Inc 

800-345-1960 
Southeastern Turf Grass Supply 800-327-7218 
Southern Specialty Seeds, Inc. (3Si) 

800-240-0243 
Spectrum Technologies, Inc 800-248-8873 
Terra International, Inc 800-831-1002 
Thomas Turf Services .... 409-764-2050 
Tifton Physical Soil Testing Lab 912-382-7292 
Toro Company, Comm'l Prod. Div., The 

612-887-8805 

W a t e r A n a l y s i s 
A&L Analytical Labs 800-264-4522 
American Lake Doctors 800-422-2514 
Blue Valley Laboratories 816-471-4719 
Brookside Laboratories, Inc 419-753-2448 
Eagle One Golf Products 800-448-4409 
Envirotech Services, Inc 405-234-8780 
Golf Enviro Systems, Inc 800-225-1311 
Greensmith's 800-638-2980 
Karsten Turf, Inc 800-527-7836 x5598 
Precision Small Engine Co., Inc 

800-345-1960 
Spectrum Technologies, Inc 800-248-8873 
Thomas Turf Services .... 409-764-2050 
Tifton Physical Soil Testing Lab 912-382-7292 

W e a t h e r M o n i t o r i n g 
E q u i p m e n t 

AquaSaver International Corp.... 407-444-0496 
Campbell Scientific, Inc 801-753-2342 
Eagle One Golf Products 800-448-4409 
Federal Signal Corporation 800-548-7229 
Forestry Suppliers, Inc 800-647-5368 
Gempler's Pest Management Supply 

800-272-7672 
Glen-Hilton Products, Inc 800-476-0260 
GolfLink 800-200-3810 
Karsten Turf, Inc 800-527-7836 x5598 
Legacy 800-248-6561 
Neogen Corporation 800-234-5333 
Precision Small Engine Co., Inc 

800-345-1960 
Quality Protection Systems 800-775-2537 
Rain Master Irrigation Systems .800-777-1477 
Spectrum Technologies, Inc 800-248-8873 
Thompson Manufacturing Co. ...800-433-8766 
Weather Metrics 913-438-7666 

W e l d e r s 

Golden West Industrial Supply .. 800-521-2601 

MISCELLANEOUS 
A d h e s i v e s 

Advanced Industrial Products ....800-417-4280 
Aervoe-Pacific Co., Inc 800-227-0198 
Briargreen, Ine 800-635-TURF 
Eagle One Golf Products 800-448-4409 
Eastern Golf Corp 800-482-7200 (orders) 
Finn Corporation 800-543-7166 
IPS Weld-On 800-421-2677 
Northfield Block Company 708-816-9000 
RS Global, Inc 800-451-6762 
SGD Company 800-321-3411 

A n i m a l & B i rd C o n t r o l 
Burlington Scientific Corp 516-694-9000 
Forestry Suppliers, Inc 800-647-5368 
Gempler's Pest Management Supply 

800-272-7672 
Green Releaf 800-788-9886 
Gro-Power, Inc 909-393-3744 
Huber Ranch Sod Nursery, Inc.. 800-553-0552 
J.A. Cissel Mfg. Company 800-631-2234 
JPF Distributors 800-582-8843 
Lesco, Inc 800-321-5325 
Parkway Research Corporation .800-442-9821 
Reed-Joseph International Co. ...800-647-5554 
RLA Sales, Inc 800-648-9332 

Ant i - t ransp i ran ts 
Aquatrols 800-257-7797 
Finn Corporation 800-543-7166 
Green Releaf 800-788-9886 
Huber Ranch Sod Nursery, Inc.. 800-553-0552 
Parkway Research Corporation .800-442-9821 
PBI/Gordon Corporation 800-821-7925 
Regal Chemical Company 800-621-5208 
Southeastern Turf Grass Supply 800-327-7218 
Treegator 800-800-7391 
W.A. Cleary Chemical Corp 800-524-1662 
Western Farm Service 805-964-3501 
Western Farm Service 800-223-4749 
Western Farm Service 800-794-4961 
Western Farm Service 805-238-3825 
Western Farm Service 800-870-2814 
Western Farm Service 800-726-5873 
Western Farm Service 800-543-8564 
Wilbur-Ellis Company 209-442-1220 

A w a r d s & T roph ies 
Grund Guide 800-971-7233 
Navika Int'l 800-NAVIKA-l 
Robert Brow Marketing.. 714-361-9600 
Tee Box Company, The 800-833-2694 

C l o t h i n g 
Eagle One Golf Products 800-448-4409 
Lesco, Inc 800-321-5325 
Southern Golf Products/Southern 

Corporate Promotions.. 800-233-3853 
W.E. Chapps, Ine 904-761-CHAP 

C o m p u t e r s & S o f t w a r e 
Armor Systems, Inc 407-323-9787 
Complete Golf Services Co 800-949-1109 
Compliance Safety, Inc 800-340-3413 
Davey Tree Expert Company 800-447-1667 
Gempler's Pest Management Supply 

800-272-7672 
Integrated Business Systems 804-762-8662 
Karsten Turf, Inc 800-527-7836 x5598 
Koonz Sprinkler Supply, Inc 201-379-9314 
Pavelec Brothers Golf Course 

Construction 201-667-1643 
Rain Bird Sales Inc., - Golf Division 

800-984-2255 
Rain Master Irrigation Systems .800-777-1477 
SCMS Software 800-472-8882 
Tee Times of America 800-884-6348 
TRIMS Software Int'l 800-608-7467 
Western Golf, Inc 800-443-4350 


